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HP X120 1G SFP LC BX 10-U Transceiver

Модел : JD098B
HP X120 1G SFP LC BX 10-U Transceiver
Х-ка 1: A small form-factor pluggable (SFP) Gigabit
LX-BX10-U transceiver that provides a full duplex Gigabit
solution up to 10km on a single mode cable
  Х-ка 2: Interfaces: 1 x Ethernet 1000Base-BX10-U - LC
  Х-ка 3: Data Transfer Rate: 1 Gbps

Цена : 1412.06&nbsp;EUR с ДДС

Наличност: Този продукт е бил добавен в нашия каталог на  Пт 03 юли, 2026
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